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Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.4a
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.1

Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.4b
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.7

Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.23
Normantor Normantor Potable wz QG4.5

Normantor Normantor Potable we QG4.12
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG4.14
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG4.11
Normantor Normantor Potable wz QG4.7

Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.13
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.14
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG4.8a
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG4.10

Scheme Lo Scheme Ty KPI Code

Swim Code Indicator T Value

AS1
AS2
AS47
AS48
AS56
AS8
Cs10
Cs12
Cs13
Cs17
CSs2
CS3
CS66
CS9

Normantot Normantot Potable wz QG4.1(valt PR3
Normantot Normantot Potable wz QG4.1(text PR5

Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.8
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.9a
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.5
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.21
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.22
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.6a
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.17a
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.18a
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.10
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG1.12
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.10a
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.10b
Normantor Normantor Potable wz QG2.10c
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.10d
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.10e
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.10f
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.11a
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.11b
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.11c
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.11d
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.11e
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.12
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.13
Normantor Normantor Potable we QG2.14
Normantor Normantor Potable wz QG2.3
Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.1
Normantor Normantor Raw-Partia QG4.5
Normantor Normantor Raw-Partia QG4.12
Normantor Normantor Raw-Partia QG4.14
Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG4.11
Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.13
Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.14
Normantor Normantor Raw-Partia QG4.8a
Normantor Normantor Raw-Partia QG4.10

WA1
WA2
WA201
WA223
WA224
WA225
WA32
WA34
WA61
WA7
WS11
WS12
WS13
WS14
WS15
WS16
WS17
WS18
WS19
WS20
WS21
WS22
WS23
WS24
WS3
AS2
AS8
Cs10
Cs12
Cs13
Cs2
CSs3
CS66
CS9

Normantot Normantor Raw-Partia QG4.1(valt PR3
Normantot Normantor Raw-Partia QG4.1(text PR5

Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.8
Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.9a

WA1
WA2

Number wi 1
Length wat132.5
Capacity ol 4
Total potat 11
Volume wz171.1
Water maii 2.3
Water serv0
Water and 0
Water and 0
Average fre2.3
Connected 0.733
Connected 0.135
Percent CS 100
Water qua 0
Fixed charg 1056

Units
Count
km
ML/day
ML

ML

Comments

per 100 km water main
per 1000 connections
per 1000 connections
per 1000 connections
per 1000 connections

000s
000s
%

per 1000 connections

$/annum

Fixed charg Per entitlel Text

Volume wz 905
Volume wz47.1
Maximum 4
Volume all 0
Volume all 0
Volume po 927.6
Volume po 428
Volume po 293
Volume wz 1
Volume wz953.1
Water rest 366
Water rest 366
Water rest 0
Water rest 0
Water rest 0
Water rest 0
Has asset r yes
Has drouglt yes
Has water no
Has assessiyes
Has the tinryes
Months we 5
Confidence high
Confidence high
Available c yes
Length wat30
Water maii 26.7
Water serv0
Water and 0
Water and 0
Connected 0.01
Connected 0.004
Percent CS 100
Water qua 0
Fixed charg NR
Fixed charg Per kL
Volume wz 17.5
Volume wz 0

ML
ML
ML/day
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
ML
days
days
days
days
days
days
yes/no
yes/no
yes/no
yes/no
yes/no
1,2,3,4,5,6

Not used except for maintenance purposes

high,fair,unsure,low,very low
high,fair,unsure,low,very low

yes/no
km

per 100 km water main
per 1000 connections
per 1000 connections
per 1000 connections

000s
000s
%

per 1000 connections

$/annum
Text

ML

ML
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Organisati Scheme ID Scheme  Scheme Lo Scheme Ty KPI Code Swim Code Indicator T Value Units Comments

Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 12877
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 11267
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 991
Carpentari 1328
Carpentari 1328
Carpentari 1328
Carpentari 1328
Carpentari 1328
Carpentari 1328
Carpentari 1328
Carpentari 1328
Carpentari 1328
Carpentari 1328

Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.5 WA201
Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.21 ~ WA223
Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.22 ~ WA224
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.10  WA61
Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.12 ~ WA7
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.17b  WA91
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG1.18b WA92
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.10a  WS11
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.10b  WS12
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.10c ~ WS13
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.10d  WS14
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.10e  WS15
Normantot Normantor Raw-Partia QG2.10f WS16
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.11a WS17
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.11b  WS18
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.11c ~ WS19
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.11d  WS20
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.11e  WS21
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.12  WS22
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.13 ~ WS23
Normantot Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.14 ~ WS24
Normantor Normantor Raw-PartiaQG2.3 Ws3
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage «QG4.6 AS39
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage «QG1.3 AS4
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage «QG1.2 AS5
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage +QG4.13  CS11
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage «QG4.14  CS12
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage +QG4.11  CS13
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage «QG1.15  CS6
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage «+QG4.9a  CS65
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage «QG1.16 ~ CS7
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage :QG4.2(valt PR31
Karumba S Karumba L Sewerage : QG4.2(text PR40
Normantot Normantot Sewerage : QG4.6 AS39
Normantot Normantot Sewerage :+ QG1.3 AS4
Normantot Normantot Sewerage :+ QG1.2 AS5
Normantot Normantor Sewerage :QG4.13  CS11
Normantot Normantor Sewerage :QG4.14  CS12
Normantot Normantor Sewerage :QG4.11  CS13
Normantot Normantot Sewerage +QG1.15  CS6
Normantot Normantor Sewerage :QG4.9a CS65
Normantot Normantot Sewerage +QG1.16 ~ CS7
Normantot Normantot Sewerage ¢ QG4.2(valt PR31
Normantot Normantot Sewerage « QG4.2(text PR40

Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QGl4a As1
Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.1 AS2
Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.6 AS39
Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.3 AS4
Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.4b  AS47
Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.7 AS48
Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.2 AS5
Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.23  AS56
Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.5 AS8
Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.12  Cs10

Maximum 0.1 ML/day

Volume all 0 ML

Volume all 0 ML

Volume wz 0 ML

Volume wz 17.5 ML

Volume rav17.1 ML

Volume ra\0.4 ML

Water rest 366 days

Water rest 366 days

Water rest 0 days

Water rest 0 days

Water rest 0 days

Water rest 0 days

Has asset r yes yes/no

Has drouglt yes yes/no

Has water no yes/no

Has assessiyes yes/no

Has the tinyes yes/no

Months we 5 1,2,3,4,5,6

Confidence high high,fair,unsure,low,very low
Confidence high high,fair,unsure,low,very low
Available ¢ no yes/no

Sewerage 10 per 100 km sewer mains
Number se 1 Count

Length sew 17 km

Sewerage «0 per 1000 connections
Water and 0 per 1000 connections
Water and 0 per 1000 connections
Connected 0.295 000s

Percent CS 100 %

Connected 0.051 000s
Fixed charg 1176.3 $/annum
Fixed charg Per proper Text

Sewerage 113.2 per 100 km sewer mains
Number se 1 Count

Length sew22.7 km

Sewerage <0 per 1000 connections
Water and 0 per 1000 connections
Water and 0 per 1000 connections
Connected 0.415 000s

Percent CS 100 %

Connected 0.058 000s
Fixed charg 824.8 $/annum
Fixed charg Per proper Text

Number wi 1 Count

Length wat162.5 km

Sewerage 17.6 per 100 km sewer mains
Number se 2 Count

Capacity ol 4 ML/day

Total potat 11 ML

Length sew39.7 km

Volume we171.1 ML

Water mai 6.8 per 100 km water main
Water serv0 per 1000 connections
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Year Organisati Scheme ID Scheme  Scheme Lo Scheme Ty KPI Code Swim Code Indicator T Value Units Comments
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.13  Cs11 Sewerage <0 per 1000 connections
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.14  Cs12 Water and 0 per 1000 connections
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.11  Cs13 Water and 0 per 1000 connections
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.7 Cs17 Average fre2.3 per 1000 connections
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.13 CS2 Connected 0.743 000s
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.14 CS3 Connected 0.139 000s
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.15 CS6 Connected 0.71 000s
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.9a  CS65 Percent CS 100 %
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.8a  CS66 Percent CS 100 %
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.16 CS7 Connected 0.109 000s
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.10 CS9 Water qua 0 per 1000 connections
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.9 FN1 Revenue: a1906.2 $,000
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.6 FN10 Nominal w 16784.44 $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.11  FN11 Costs: opet 1089.42  $/connection
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.12  FN12 Costs: opet 643.93 $/connection
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.1 FN14 Capital exp 1985.595 $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.2 FN15 Capital exp229.7 $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.10 FN2 Revenue: a1602.699 $,000
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.3 FN26 Capital wo11906.766 $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.4 FN27 Capital woi0 $,000
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.11a FN32 Costs: opet960.871  $,000
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.12a FN33 Costs: opet 527.381  $,000
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.21  FN49 Costs: any 0 $,000
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.22  FN50 Costs: any 0 $,000
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.7 FN74 Current re}71226.69 $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.8 FN75 Current re}25240.29 $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.13  FN76 Costs: mair229.432  $,000
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.14  FN77 Costs: mair355.868  $,000
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.15 FN78 Current co: 1064.475 $,000
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.16  FN79 Current co:549.987  $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.17 FN80 Previous 5 522.753  $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.18  FN81 Previous 5 136.576  $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.19  FN82 Forecast5 1319.4 $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.20 FN83 Forecast 5 391 $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG3.5 FN9 Nominal w 44160.11 $,000 Figure provided by finance
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.1(valL PR3 Fixed charg 1056 $/annum

as per item descriptor - Normanton has highest
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.2(valL PR31 Fixed charg 824.8 $/annum number of connections
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.2(text PR40 Fixed charg Per proper Text
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.3 PR47 Annual bill 1880.8 S
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.4 PR48 Typical resi2024.48 S
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG4.1(text PR5 Fixed charg Per entitlel Text
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.8 WA1 Volume wz922.5 ML
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG199 WA2 Volume wz47.1 ML
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.5 WA201 Maximum 4.1 ML/day
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.21 WA223  Volumeall 0 ML

2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.22 WA224  Volumeall 0 ML
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Year Organisati Scheme ID Scheme  Scheme Lo Scheme Ty KPI Code Swim Code Indicator T Value Units Comments
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QGl.6a WA225 Volume po927.6 ML
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.11  WA26 Volume re(53.5 ML
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1l.17a WA32 Volume po 428 ML
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.18a WA34 Volume po 293 ML
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.10 WA61 Volume wz 1 ML
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.12  WA7 Volume wz970.6 ML
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.17b WA91 Volume rav17.1 ML
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.18b WA92 Volume ra\0.4 ML
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG1.20 WF1 Total full-ti 6 FTEs
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.10a Ws11 Water rest 366 days
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.10b WS12 Water rest 366 days
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.10c  WSs13 Water rest 0 days
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.10d Ws14 Water rest 0 days
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.10e WS15 Water rest 0 days
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.10f WS16 Water rest 0 days
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.11a WS17 Has asset ryes yes/no
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.11b WS18 Has drougt yes yes/no
No expected increase in population or demand for
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.11c  WS19 Has water no yes/no next 20 years
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.11d WS20 Has assessiyes yes/no
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.11e WSs21 Has the tinyes yes/no
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.12  WS22 Months wz 5 1,2,3,4,5,6
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.13  Ws23 Confidence high high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.14 Ws24 Confidence high high,fair,unsure,low,very low

The potable water network has two permanent
sources of water (Weir and Bore) and has available
2020 Carpentari 1328 Carpentari Carpentari. WSP QG2.3 WS3 Available c yes yes/no sources in times of emergency in the Norman River



